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-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :- 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      Day      Date   Subject     Paper 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TIME : 9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 

Tuesday 11-04-2017 Other Compulsory Languages :- 

    Supply. English / Urdu / Persian / Arabic / Sanskrit / 

    Pali & Prakrit / Telugu / Bengali / Gujarathi / 

    French / German / Russian 

Wednesday 12-04-2017 Philosophy  

Thursday 13-04-2017 Compulsory English 

Saturday 15-04-2017 Ancient Indian History, Culture and Archaeology 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TIME : 9.30 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 

Monday 17-04-2017 Indian Music / Tabla 

Tuesday 18-04-2017 Psychology / Linguistics 

Wednesday 19-04-2017 Communicative-English / Functional English 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TIME : 9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.  

Thursday 20-04-2017 Compulsory Languages :- 

    Marathi / Hindi  

Friday  21-04-2017 Gandhian Thought / Ambedkar Thought / Military Science /   

    Functional-Hindi  

Saturday 22-04-2017 Home Economics  (General Home Science) 

Monday 24-04-2017 History  

Tuesday 25-04-2017 Classical Literature :- 

    Sanskrit Litt. / Pali-Prakrit Litt. / Persian Litt. / Arabic Litt. 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TIME : 9.30 A.M. TO 12.00 Noon 

Wednesday 26-04-2017 Fashion Designing 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TIME : 9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.  

Thursday 27-04-2017 Geography 

Saturday 29-04-2017 Political Science 

Tuesday 02-05-2017 English Literature     

Wednesday 03-05-2017 Modern Literature (Optional) :- 

    Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Bengali / Telugu / 

    Gujarathi / French / German / Russian 

Thursday 04-05-2017 Public Administration 

Friday  05-05-2017 Buddhist Studies 

Saturday 06-05-2017 Sociology 

Monday 08-05-2017 Economics 

Tuesday 09-05-2017 Statistics                              I 

Friday  12-05-2017 Statistics      II 

Saturday 13-05-2017 Mathematics      I  

Monday 15-05-2017 Mathematics      II 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
               The name of the college centre is already printed on the Admission Card of each candidate. However, It is notified for 

general information of the candidates that :- 

                  The seating arrangement for the Centre will be notified separately seven days prior to the commencement of the written 

examination at the respective College/ Centre. The candidates concerned will also be able to get the necessary information from that 

chart of seating arrangement sent to the concerned College by University.                                                                          

                         Sd/- 

               NAGPUR.                                                                                                                         Controller of Examination, 

                                                                                                                                                      Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj 

              Date: 31
st
  January, 2017.         Nagpur University. 
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